DIAMONDHEAD WATER & SEWER DISTRICT Page 1
Rates & Fees Schedule 09/08/2016
Eff.10/01/2016

| RESIDENTIAL (Single Family Dwelling) RATES: | |RESIDENTIAL DEPOSIT: |
WATER: WATER: $67.00

$21.00 - 0 - 4,000 gallons SEWER: $158.00

$1.38 - per 1,000 over 4,000 gallons $225.00
SEWER

$41.00 - 0 - 4,000 gallons [COMMERCIAL DEPOSIT: |

$3.58 = - per 1,000 between 4,000 and 8,000 gal (residential)

Residential- Capped - No addtl over 8,000 gal (Max. is $55.32) 10% of the connection fee, or a minimum
Minimum Bill - $62.00 (4,000 gallons) of $225.00 for any commercial.

| MULTI-FAMILY RATES: |

WATER: |ADDITIONAL DEPOSIT: |
$21.00 + TAX ----- 0 - 4,000 gallons
$1.38 + TAX ----- per 1,000 over 4,000 gallons Required minimum to cover all costs
from consumption to cutoff.
SEWER
$41.00 - 0 - 4,000 gallons [MULTI-FAMILY DEPOSIT: |
$3.58 - per 1,000 over 4,000
Multi-family - no cap - sewer billed as used-no max WATER: $67.00
Minimum Bill - $62.00 (4,000 gallons) SEWER:  $158.00
$225.00

| COMMERCIAL RATES: |

WATER: |[TURN ON / ACTIVATION FEE: |
$23.95 + TAX ----- 0 - 1,000 gallons
$7.00 + TAX ----- 1,001 - 2,000 gallons WATER: $25.00
$6.98 + TAX ----- 2,001 - 3,000 gallons
$6.96 + TAX ----- 3,001 - 4,000 gallons
$6.92 + TAX ----- 4,001 - 5,000 gallons |TURN OFF / DEACTIVATION FEE |
$2.20 + TAX ----- per 1,000 > 5,000 gallons
SEWER: WATER: $25.00
$41.01 - 0 - 1,000 gallons
$12.16 - 1,001 - 2,000 gallons
$12.14 - 2,001 - 3,000 gallons [BULK RATES: |
$12.12 - 3,001 - 4,000 gallons WATER: $1.00 per 100 gallons
$12.08  ------- 4,001 - 5,000 gallons
$5.50 - per 1,000 > 5,000 gallons

Minimum Bill - $64.96 (1,000 gallons)
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